Zone B1

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 08-08-20 07.25

847 Oude/Vieux

NR Licentie
NO License
1 137529-80
2 281811-26
3 167800-87
4 164460-45
5 251587-66
6 242653-56
7 306116-81
8 306106-71
9 186876-54
10 301194-09
11 | 113896-18
12 114926-78
13 175163-78
14 310446-46
15 | 306352-26
16 306116-81
17 114406-43
18 167800-87
19 122201-78
20 253279-12
21 113896-18
22 133784-21
23 | 151348-28
24  176299-50
25 136774-04
26 301194-09
27 | 189019-63
28  240783-29
29 113896-18
30 301194-09
31 | 306047-12
32 112561-41
33 272385-09
34 305935-94
35 | 283208-65
36 220268-78
37 303175-50
38 306047-12
39 | 167800-87
40 303312-90
41 133827-64
42 197294-93
43 | 306116-81
44 184741-53
45 152559-75
46 272575-05
47 104349-74
48  189019-63
49 164460-45
50 145137-25
51 309825-07
52 303312-90
53 110975-07
54 307414-21
55 184741-53
56  253332-65
57 115589-62
58 184741-53
58 241193-51

209 Deelnemers/Participants
AD IG Afstand
EN MQ Distance

Naam

Nom

BOURLARDP & F

VAN EYLEN-IMBRECHTS
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
VERVLOESEM PATRICK
DE RIJCK HANS & VICT
FERON-LELEU
SAUVAGE-DURAN
DUMONCEAU-BERGERET
FERRARA ALDO

VAN DE VELDE STEVEN
BIENFAIT LUC

VAN DEN TROOST FRANC
ANTONISSEN LEO

VERVOORT PETER&MORGA

VAN GIJSEGHEM & ZOON
SAUVAGE-DURAN

DE PAEPE ROGER
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
LECLERCQ-BIONDO

DE GEEST- DE COCK
BIENFAIT LUC
VERLINDEN JEAN-PIERR
DESMET PH. & B.

DE GROOT EDDY
LONGLE P ET F

VAN DE VELDE STEVEN
VANDEWYER LOUIS
VALENNE BERNARD
BIENFAIT LUC

VAN DE VELDE STEVEN
SMET GUNTHER

VETS PAUL EN DAVE
VAN HERCK P.
DUJACQUIERE MICHEL
VANMULDER - VANDENBO
CANION-SOBKOWIAK
PLATTEEUW-BRANDENO
SMET GUNTHER
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
DECREMER D. - FIEVET
STEENHAUT ANDRE
WEYN R. EN D.
SAUVAGE-DURAN

VAN DEN BULCKE GUIDO
SURAIN-PION
V.HERCK-V.DORST
COURTMANS PAUL
VANDEWYER LOUIS
VERVLOESEM PATRICK
GEBR.HUYBRECHTS & RO
VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN
DECREMER D. - FIEVET
CALLEBAUT FRANCOIS
SAEY RUDY

VAN DEN BULCKE GUIDO
VAN HOORENBEECK LOUI
V.D.WOUWER LUDOVICUS
VAN DEN BULCKE GUIDO
GOOSSENS-DRUART
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AURILLAC

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Gemeente
Commune
HARVENG
BOORTMEE
BEERSEL
RIJIMENAM
NINOVE
QUIEVRAI
BORNIVAL
TRIVIERE
MAURAGE
ERPE-MER
RESSAIX
RAMSDONK
NIEUWMOE
STABROEK
SCHOONAA
BORNIVAL
HILLEGEM
BEERSEL
ESTINNES
STEKENE
RESSAIX
HEMELVEE
SINT PIE
PUTTE
FRAMERIE
ERPE-MER
HEVER
MARCHE-L
RESSAIX
ERPE-MER
LOKEREN
BROECHEM
BERLAAR
LILLOIS
HALLE
WASMES
WICHELEN
LOKEREN
BEERSEL
MAINVAUL
BASSILLY
VRASENE
BORNIVAL
BALEGEM
HAUTRAGE
EKEREN
TERALFEN
HEVER
RIJMENAM
STABROEK
DENDERLE
MAINVAUL
MELDERT
QUIEVRAI
BALEGEM
BAASRODE
BERENDRE
BALEGEM
HYON
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1
3
5
1
2
7
7
3
3
1
2
6
2
1
2
2
1
1
1
3
8
6
1
1
6
4
5
2
2
5
2
1
3
4
1
1
1
2
5
3
2
1
1

[N

2
3
1
1
2
3
9
2
1
4
5
3
1
1

0
2

619925
692365
664979
695603
669079
618244
647877
630661
629664
680370
625214
692802
739212
726935
686118
2
673451
2
622130
711296
2
663372
665494
703342
619443
2
693960
639307
3
3
696624
716241
708931
652135
660778
622156
686054
2
3
645771
649208
713430
3
674210
625977
725159
675657
2
2
728582
673890
2
683361
618507
2
691684
728703
3
622439

Ringnummer
Bague

BE 104114117
BE 205027416
BE 204140618
BE 612400918
BE 422919718
BE 106155818
BE 114993016
00 101726818
BE 101837918
BE 421166118
BE 106173117
BE 209843618
BE 501646217
BE 617899418
BE 400393718
BE 107523617
BE 403883417
BE 204136518
BE 100660916
BE 422607317
BE 106684718
BE 406773518
BE 214799318
BE 611674218
BE 101660118
BE 400787618
BE 208026918
BE 107067818
BE 106179517
BE 421168118
BE 415434818
BE 621815518
BE 603442418
BE 110225415
BE 209846318
BE 105381316
BE 400150818
BE 408634617
BE 204133118
BE 106196316
BE 108666717
BE 409691117
BE 413520316
BE 403344717
FR 040224717
BE 617788518
BE 201035517
BE 213125316
BE 612412818
BE 627624216
BE 422934318
BE 106195816
BE 424242817
BE 105777516
BE 210010318
BE 401291018
BE 613297417
BE 420378216
BE 101561418

<ty

CUREGHEM CENTRE

KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T

Bestatiging Snelheid
Constat. Vitesse
17.15188 1050.1626
18.50337 1009.9237
19.11478 940.8349
20.25590 890.6759
20.21448 861.3864
19.24500 858.8710
20.06008 851.3346
19.59314 835.8403
20.02206 831.4116
21.06143 828.4684
21.02540 | 1-22.0507,9
06.53590 2-06.3143,8
08.09180 @ 2-06.4902,1
08.05089 2-07.0013,8
07.17046 | 2-07.0310,7
06.40141 2-07.1408,3
07.26218  2-07.2818,0
07.21529 2-07.3424,5
06.31233 | 2-07.3728,5
08.48058 2-08.0243,6
07.06210 | 2-08.0834,9
07.56409 2-08.1113,0
08.15443 | 2-08.2737,2
09.05020 2-08.2936,3
07.21321 | 2-08.3058,9
08.38226 2-08.3139,8
08.58557 | 2-08.3513,7
07.51337 2-08.3610,7
07.34240 | 2-08.3637,9
08.58316 2-08.5148,8
09.23488 | 2-08.5647,0
09.48350 2-08.5701,9
09.42160 | 2-08.5951,2
08.34030 2-09.0237,9
08.49071 | 2-09.0653,7
08.02588 2-09.0902,1
09.26392 | 2-09.1250,1
09.39578 2-09.1256,0
09.01339 | 2-09.1405,5
08.38120 2-09.1444,2
08.53210 | 2-09.2535,4
10.14186 2-09.2616,3
08.55350 | 2-09.2929,2
09.28580 2-09.2957,2
08.29089 | 2-09.3025,6
10.33459 2-09.3104,0
09.32518 | 2-09.3202,5
09.57527 2-09.3410,7
10.00520 @ 2-09.3506,8
10.42118 2-09.3513,1
09.39211 | 2-09.4044,3
09.05140 2-09.4146,2
09.52248 | 2-09.4157,7
08.33161 2-09.4353,1
09.45400 | 2-09.4639,2
10.10491 2-09.4957,8
10.58570 | 2-09.5149,3
09.52270 2-09.5326,2
08.47441 | 2-09.5326,2
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Zone B1

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 08-08-20 07.25
847 Oude/Vieux

NR
NO
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Licentie
License
306047-12
189943-17
281009-00
184741-53
133827-64
281941-59
122201-78
159514-46
196411-83
186876-54
255971-85
176423-77
152458-71
272805-41
307495-05
204971-10
272575-05
138918-14
242059-44
272575-05
301194-09
117671-10
154952-43
178823-52
240016-38
115589-62
126291-94
309825-07
114406-43
144449-16
307414-21
307837-56
122201-78
133784-21
146815-54
306106-71
241135-90
240783-29
306116-81
283212-69
308273-07
243135-53
204971-10
240708-51
210621-34
205726-86
184741-53
220268-78
125626-11
201994-40
281383-83
309825-07
306023-85
255971-85
306047-12
182689-38
189019-63
204971-10
306106-71

209 Deelnemers/Participants
AD IG Afstand
EN MQ Distance

Naam

Nom

SMET GUNTHER
MICHIELS HERMAN-WIM
VAN DEN BOSCH EM.JR
VAN DEN BULCKE GUIDO
STEENHAUT ANDRE
THUMAS THIERRY & BAR
LECLERCQ-BIONDO

VAN OLMEN BART
ANDRY JACQUES
FERRARA ALDO

V WAEYENBERGHE JEROE
JOOSEN JOS

MEEUSEN JEF

BONNEZ JOHAN

VAN LAERE-DE CORTE
DENEYS HERMAN
V.HERCK-V.DORST
HENDRICKX BOUDEWIJN
DUCHENE-DESMECHT
V.HERCK-V.DORST

VAN DE VELDE STEVEN
VAN HERZEELE DANIEL
HEYNDRICKX GASTON
CANARD MICHAEL
GUILLEAUME MEISTER
V.D.WOUWER LUDOVICUS
JEUNIEAUX-LECOCQ
VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN
DE PAEPE ROGER
HANNECART JEAN-PIERR
SAEY RUDY

MARSILLE HADRIEN
LECLERCQ-BIONDO
VERLINDEN JEAN-PIERR
PRONCKAERT G & J
DUMONCEAU-BERGERET
SENZEE JEAN-PIERRE
VALENNE BERNARD
SAUVAGE-DURAN
BAERT THIERRY

F.B.I. ANTWERP
GONDRY PATRICIA
DENEYS HERMAN
HANNART OLIVIER
COPPENS PIERRE
DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.
VAN DEN BULCKE GUIDO
CANION-SOBKOWIAK
VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA
LEEMANS HENRI
LAMBERT PHILIPPE

VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN
TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX
V WAEYENBERGHE JEROE
SMET GUNTHER
V.D.EECKHOUT MARC
VANDEWYER LOUIS
DENEYS HERMAN
DUMONCEAU-BERGERET
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AURILLAC

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Gemeente
Commune
LOKEREN
MASSENHO
BEERSEL
BALEGEM
BASSILLY
NOSSEGEM
ESTINNES
BROECHEM
CUESMES
MAURAGE
HEMELVEE
ST.ANTON
HOEVENEN
MERKSEM
KALKEN
BORCHTLO
EKEREN
RIJKEVOR
SILLY
EKEREN
ERPE-MER
ELENE
SINT NIK
MIGNAULT
BLATON
BERENDRE
GIVRY
DENDERLE
HILLEGEM
CUESMES
QUIEVRAI
OPHAIN B
ESTINNES
HEMELVEE
SCHEPDAA
TRIVIERE
BRACQUEG
MARCHE-L
BORNIVAL
LIEDEKER
KAPELLEN
HAULCHIN
BORCHTLO
SENEFFE
MOORSEL
KAP. OD
BALEGEM
WASMES
CUESMES
OPWIJK
ITTRE
DENDERLE
BAASRODE
HEMELVEE
LOKEREN
KALKEN
HEVER
BORCHTLO
TRIVIERE
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3
717574
666404

4

2
681160

2
715193
622977

2
663798
725332
726442
719906
690421
672422

2
736180
648400

3

4
672677
707727
637113
626712

2
618807

2

2
624488

2
651904

3

2
670610

2
631438

2

4
672779
725449
620167

2
636438
682031
691728

5

2
622670
683529
648978

3
692637

2

4
690206

3

3

3

Ringnummer
Bague

BE 302054418
BE 608633718
BE 204328518
BE 410124515
BE 107211818
BE 229116316
BE 102769516
BE 625541117
BE 102964117
BE 101837118
BE 416650417
BE 604037416
BE 617953918
BE 621890514
BE 400010218
BE 207900318
BE 615432116
BE 621038618
BE 108743217
BE 615434916
BE 400612018
BE 406302418
BE 415790318
BE 108022516
BE 100033917
BE 617965718
BE 102051318
NL 513313118
BE 405340316
BE 102997117
BE 104486918
BE 212011218
BE 102769616
BE 406776118
BE 210872116
BE 100549916
BE 101706018
BE 908717313
BE 110008116
BE 202897218
BE 619871218
BE 104766115
BE 212153117
BE 108633718
BE 400271618
BE 207014017
BE 417002314
BE 102076517
BE 102856217
BE 212686618
BE 110198215
BE 422942118
BE 616130518
BE 406580318
BE 415883518
BE 415074518
BE 213506217
BE 207903318
BE 100549016

<ty

CUREGHEM CENTRE

KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse

10.20508 2-09.5349,0
10.48121 @ 2-09.5459,0
09.46398 2-09.5724,5
09.59540 | 2-10.0053,2
09.33150 2-10.0529,4
10.14471 @ 2-10.0705,1
09.02312 2-10.0836,4
11.00176 @ 2-10.1003,1
09.05479 2-10.1049,6
09.16499 | 2-10.1330,1
09.59430 2-10.1343,1
11.17166 @ 2-10.1421,7
11.19529 2-10.1534,7
11.15010 @ 2-10.1853,0
10.41171 2-10.2200,5
10.18497 | 2-10.2203,0
11.27089 2-10.2427,0
11.41049 @ 2-10.2436,4
09.52532 2-10.2608,2
11.32109 @ 2-10.2929,0
10.38067 2-10.3123,9
10.28566 @ 2-10.3150,8
11.12578 2-10.3203,3
09.50550 | 2-10.3816,5
09.39410 2-10.4002,6
11.48210 @ 2-10.4113,3
09.32009 2-10.4215,4
10.42391 @ 2-10.4402,3
10.43268 2-10.4523,0
09.43530 | 2-10.4701,4
09.37031 2-10.4740,1
10.19460 @ 2-10.4838,2
09.43162 2-10.4921,4
10.35349 | 2-10.5007,0
10.45365 2-10.5105,7
09.58091 | 2-10.5334,5
09.59231 2-10.5350,2
10.09227 @ 2-10.5359,7
10.20199 2-10.5414,1
10.52082 | 2-10.5454,8
11.59360 2-10.5632,3
09.48060 | 2-10.5638,5
10.53357 2-10.5649,0
10.10488 @ 2-10.5900,9
11.07501 2-10.5902,8
11.20101 | 2-10.5915,5
10.59480 2-11.0047,2
09.57068 | 2-11.0310,1
09.58408 2-11.0405,5
11.14510 @ 2-11.0411,3
10.32459 2-11.0517,5
11.04111 @ 2-11.0534,3
11.28170 2-11.0614,2
10.54030 | 2-11.0803,1
11.35288 2-11.0827,0
11.28067 @ 2-11.0906,2
11.33507 2-11.1008,7
11.08337 | 2-11.1147,0
10.16291 2-11.1154,5
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Zone B1

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 08-08-20 07.25
847 Oude/Vieux

NR
NO
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

Licentie
License
303312-90
162544-69
242653-56
309825-07
137529-80
250586-35
122201-78
146815-54
191824-55
309825-07
309265-29
103572-73
114646-89
184741-53
253279-12
154051-15
186876-54
205726-86
201994-40
251453-29
126536-48
309825-07
282345-75
308366-03
307414-21
242059-44
169187-19
105930-06
188555-84
145137-25
154952-43
179256-00
137529-80
282345-75
179256-00
186876-54
307414-21
151348-28
241670-43
118881-56
307837-56
221705-60
201994-40
123119-26
308034-59
142668-78
272575-05
310446-46
309265-29
139542-56
144449-16
137529-80
184741-53
194172-75
125626-11
191824-55
121441-94
199639-13
196411-83

209 Deelnemers/Participants
AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
EN MQ Distance Bague

Naam

Nom

DECREMER D. - FIEVET
UHLENBROCK CAPOUILL
FERON-LELEU

VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN
BOURLARDP & F

VAN EXTERGEM-ROELS
LECLERCQ-BIONDO
PRONCKAERT G & J
JOOSEN JOS

VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN
BERNIER M. - DURIEUX
DE MAEYER PATRICK
TONNEAU MANUEL

VAN DEN BULCKE GUIDO
DE GEEST- DE COCK
RAEMDONCK-RUYS
FERRARA ALDO
DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.
LEEMANS HENRI
BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L
V.D.SCHRAELEN EN ZOO
VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN
STIENS CHRISTIAN
DAIXILE-DEBRUXELLES
SAEY RUDY
DUCHENE-DESMECHT
V.MOESEKE ROB & STEF
VAN ROY-ROCHTUS
VANDENBERGHE A & L
GEBR.HUYBRECHTS & RO
HEYNDRICKX GASTON
DE SCHEPPER RUDY
BOURLARD P & F
STIENS CHRISTIAN

DE SCHEPPER RUDY
FERRARA ALDO

SAEY RUDY

DESMET PH. & B.
SIRAULT BRUNO & CLAU
HEYLEN LOUIS EN LUC
MARSILLE HADRIEN

VAN DE VELDE ANDRE
LEEMANS HENRI

VAN ELSACKER JOZEF
HELLINCKX PASCAL
DEMARET MICHEL
V.HERCK-V.DORST

VERVOORT PETER&MORGA

BERNIER M. - DURIEUX
VERSTRAETEN ANNIE &
HANNECART JEAN-PIERR
BOURLARD P & F

VAN DEN BULCKE GUIDO
VAN DROOGENBROECK W
VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA
JOOSEN JOS
VERCAMMEN FRANK
VAN CEULEBROECK DANI
ANDRY JACQUES
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AURILLAC

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Gemeente
Commune
MAINVAUL
HAVRE
QUIEVRAI
DENDERLE
HARVENG
WICHELEN
ESTINNES
SCHEPDAA
BRECHT
DENDERLE
SIRAULT
OPWIJK
TOURPES
BALEGEM
STEKENE
HAMME
MAURAGE
KAP. OD
OPWIJK
ONKERZEL
RANST
DENDERLE
WANNEBEC
WICHELEN
QUIEVRAI
SILLY
LOKEREN
HEMIKSEM
RONQUIER
STABROEK
SINT NIK
ROOSDAAL
HARVENG
WANNEBEC
ROOSDAAL
MAURAGE
QUIEVRAI
SINT PIE
BRAINE L
NIJLEN
OPHAIN B
DENDERLE
OPWIJK
ZOERSEL
MEISE
GHISLENG
EKEREN
STABROEK
SIRAULT
LOKEREN
CUESMES
HARVENG
BALEGEM
KOBBEG.-
CUESMES
BRECHT
NIJLEN
BALEGEM
CUESMES

6
1
5
27
14
4
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6
6
2
4
4
5
3

3
626328
2
4
2
686340
4
2
734276
5
630010
684418
635535
6
2
698065
3
2
2
661776
715443
6
650287
686439
3
2
696677
707106
647872
2
2
668647

N BB NDNDW

645926
714100
2
673416
3
725103
686245
647563
4
2
2
698905
2
4
7
679431
2
2
713682
673632
2

BE 100267617
BE 102034818
BE 101344517
BE 422932018
BE 116877118
BE 400182718
BE 100558014
BE 211981717
BE 602221217
NL 130006017
BE 105197718
BE 206758018
BE 305715817
BE 410138815
BE 409394117
BE 415933618
BE 101956318
BE 207013517
BE 214602617
BE 402307918
BE 617244817
NL 135256918
BE 104958818
BE 423259417
BE 104488918
BE 108791517
BE 415509918
BE 615477617
BE 108273216
BE 617776718
BE 408217217
BE 201492315
BE 104106017
BE 104957218
BE 200563916
BE 101837518
BE 104489918
BE 207973218
BE 108342217
BE 620775916
BE 215023017
BE 412387818
BE 204257117
BE 616571113
BE 207886418
BE 105200118
BE 613401017
BE 617899118
BE 105388318
BE 409012313
BE 102999017
BE 102013018
BE 413724116
BE 207876218
BE 102853917
BE 602089518
BE 622900617
BE 403720317
BE 103067615

<ty

CUREGHEM CENTRE

KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse

10.38440 @ 2-11.1516,2
10.15446 2-11.1635,0
10.05420 | 2-11.1638,7
11.15191 2-11.1642,3
10.08209 @ 2-11.1711)5
11.33487 2-11.1938,2
10.13412 | 2-11.1946,4
11.19575 2-11.2526,7
12.39338 | 2-11.2528,1
11.24481 2-11.2611,3
10.30071 | 2-11.2621,3
11.38319 2-11.2645,5
10.37410 | 2-11.2700,9
11.27280 2-11.2827,2
12.13568 | 2-11.2834,6
11.59010 2-11.3011,1
10.33449 | 2-11.3025,1
11.51201 2-11.3025,5
11.42070 @ 2-11.3127,3
11.15460 2-11.3217,8
12.23034 | 2-11.3230,2
11.31531 2-11.3316,3
11.03220 | 2-11.3415,5
11.50531 2-11.3635,2
10.26281 @ 2-11.3705,1
11.04572 2-11.3812,2
12.06270 @ 2-11.3921,2
12.20460 2-11.4038,0
11.06590 @ 2-11.4053,6
12.48089 2-11.4110,2
12.22158 | 2-11.4121,3
11.33320 2-11.4128,5
10.32419 | 2-11.4132,5
11.11000 2-11.4153,5
11.34410 @ 2-11.4237,5
10.46049 2-11.4245,1
10.32201 | 2-11.4257,1
11.31363 2-11.4329,2
11.08109 | 2-11.4431,4
12.33560 2-11.4503,5
11.16180 @ 2-11.4510,2
11.44550 2-11.4653,8
11.58010 @ 2-11.4721,3
12.51593 2-11.4921,6
12.03570 | 2-11.4953,6
11.15570 2-11.5014,8
12.53569 @ 2-11.5115,0
12.56169 2-11.5121,8
10.56161 @ 2-11.5230,3
12.22549 2-11.5302,0
10.51310 | 2-11.5439,4
10.46090 2-11.5459,6
11.54130 @ 2-11.5512,2
12.00510 2-11.5518,7
10.50099 @ 2-11.5534,6
13.11398 2-11.5734,1
12.46241 @ 2-11.5802,9
11.56330 2-11.5815,6
10.54059 @ 2-11.5907,6
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Zone B1 AURILLAC CUREGHEM CENTRE
Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 08-08-20 07.25 ;43) s /RFCB

847 Oude/Vieux 209 Deelnemers/Participants \>/ P esa t(f @
NR Licentie Naam Gemeente AD IG Afstand Ringnummer Bestatiging Snelheid
NO License Nom Commune EN MQ Distance Bague Constat. Vitesse
178 209727-13 DETHYE FRERES QUEVY-LE 7 4 615715 BE 102091918 10.45220 2-11.5928,4
179 | 241670-43 | SIRAULT BRUNO & CLAU BRAINE L 5 1 2 BE 108346217 11.23159 | 2-11.5936,4
180 283208-65 VANMULDER - VANDENBO HALLE 6 6 2 BE 202830018 11.44341 2-12.0220,7
181 | 254250-13 | EEMAN CHRIS LEEUWERG| 2 1 670986 BE 422084616 11.57430 | 2-12.0244,0
182 242653-56 FERON-LELEU QUIEVRAI 5 4 3 BE 101350617 10.52140 2-12.0310,7
183 | 306106-71 DUMONCEAU-BERGERET TRIVIERE 7 3 4 BE 101730918 11.08211 | 2-12.0346,5
184 301945-81 MAILLEUX DENIS EUGIES 5 3 618003 BE 115979418 10.52381 2-12.0352,9
185 | 240783-29 VALENNE BERNARD MARCHE-L 5 1 3 BE 107065218 11.19597 | 2-12.0436,7
186 309825-07 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE 27 27 7 NL 167222717 12.04111 2-12.0534,3
187 | 162634-62 DEGREEF MICHEL BEERSEL 3 2 666411 BE 200443517 11.55541 | 2-12.0638,3
188 179256-00 DE SCHEPPER RUDY ROOSDAAL 10 9 3 BE 202954318 11.59380 2-12.0734,5
189  141785-68 DRIES PIERRE DEUX-ACR | 4 1 655071 BE 207845718 11.43109 | 2-12.0805,6
190 306023-85 TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX BAASRODE 12 9 2 BE 616126118 12.30120 2-12.0809,2
191 306116-81  SAUVAGE-DURAN BORNIVAL |10 8 5 BE 110009416 11.34229 | 2-12.0817,1
192 107931-67 VAN DEN EYNDE FRANS NIJLEN 7 2 714355 BE 603715717 12.58012 2-12.0849,6
193 | 125626-11 VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA CUESMES 6 1 3 BE 102859817 11.03279 | 2-12.0852,6
194 254250-13 EEMAN CHRIS LEEUWERG 2 2 2 BE 422081716 12.04220 2-12.0923,0
195 | 125626-11  VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA CUESMES 6 3 4 BE 100314916 11.04079 | 2-12.0932,6
196 283208-65 VANMULDER - VANDENBO HALLE 6 3 3 BE 202817818 11.52281 2-12.1014,7
197 | 114926-78 VAN DEN TROOST FRANC RAMSDONK 2 | 1 2 BE 201268118 12.32470 | 2-12.1031,8
198 130542-77 VINCK FREDDY EMBLEM 5 2 711980 BE 625861518 12.56470 2-12.1033,5
199 | 225451-23 | JOCHEMS-VAN HASSELT RIJKEVOR | 6 2 735380 BE 602177518 13.26169 | 2-12.1048,4
200 307837-56 MARSILLE HADRIEN OPHAIN B 5 2 3 BE 212030318 11.42000 2-12.1052,2
201 | 141717-00 DE ROOCK DANIEL LENNIK 3 1 667861 BE 203728318 12.02041 | 2-12.1059,5
202 309825-07 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE 27 1 8 BE 422718118 12.09471 2-12.1110,3
203 | 152559-75 SURAIN-PION HAUTRAGE 4 1 2 BE 115605518 11.09539 | 2-12.1110,6
204 301945-81 MAILLEUX DENIS EUGIES 5 2 2 BE 104359017 11.00281 2-12.1142,9
205 | 241670-43 SIRAULT BRUNO & CLAU BRAINE L 52 3 BE 108346717 11.35299 | 2-12.1150,4
206 250589-38 BLONDEEL JOERI LEDE 4 4 681357 BE 400584618 12.20032 2-12.1206,4
207 | 205999-68 DERNIE FR ET LAURENT BORNIVAL | 7 6 647121 BE 108573618 11.37319 | 2-12.1222.8
208 194172-75 VAN DROOGENBROECK W KOBBEG.- 8 5 2 BE 212688018 12.18200 2-12.1247,7
209 | 210974-96 GEERINCKX LUC&BART&J WOMMELGE 2 | 2 @ 716375 BE 602425817 13.04409 | 2-12.1257,8
210 133622-53 VAN DORSSELAER PETER VLEZENBE 9 4 667618 BE 202903318 12.04429 2-12.1356,5
211 177902-04 DEVROYE ANDRE MECHELEN | 2 = 2 696999 BE 611363316 12.41436 | 2-12.1413,7
212 306116-81 SAUVAGE-DURAN BORNIVAL 10 10 6 BE 107527017 11.40269 2-12.1421,1
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